
1° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

2° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L 13

5° FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  12

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 12

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 12

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 8 S L 12

9° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  11

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 11

12° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 12 S 9

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

16° GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 8

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

27° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 7

CROCI PAOLO FRANCO A. PONTE LEGNO 18 S 7

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  7

TRESOLDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

36° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

ZHU YINUO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 J L 6

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

ROSATI MARCO COURMAYEUR 12 S 6

42° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 5

CIVATI VINCENZO MONZA SSD 14 S 5

CASARO (*) PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 5

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  5

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 17 S 5

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 5

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 5

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  5

53° FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  4

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 4

LAPPA (*) TOMMASO MARIO ZOATE 21 J 4

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 4

NADDEO CRISTIANA COURMAYEUR 12 S L 4
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58° LOCATI (*) PIETRO MILANO 20 J 3

PARISSE STEFANO CREMA 18 S 3

LOCATI GUIDO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 3

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 3

CRIPPA FERDINANDO BRIANZA 15 S 3

PORATI (*) ALFREDO MONZA SSD 24 S 3

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23  3

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 18  3

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 22  L 3

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 3

71° AYMONE (*) ALESSANDRO CREMA 25 S 2

RESSA (*) SIMONE ORSINI 20 S 2

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

PARACCHI GIACOMO MIA 17 S 2

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 2

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

DE LUCA VITTORIO CREMA 20 S 2

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 2

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

80° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 1

VISCARDI (*) MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 1

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 1

84° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  N.P.

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S N.P.

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L N.P.

GENONI BARBARA CREMA 24 S L N.P.
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1° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 23

CROCI PAOLO FRANCO A. PONTE LEGNO 18 S 23

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 23

4° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 22

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 22

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

8° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 21

LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L 21

10° TRESOLDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 20

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 20

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  20

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

16° LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 17 S 19

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 19

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 12 S 19

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 8 S L 19

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

24° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  18

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 18

INVERNIZZI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

30° CIVATI VINCENZO MONZA SSD 14 S 17

PARACCHI GIACOMO MIA 17 S 17

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

ROSATI MARCO COURMAYEUR 12 S 17

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

37° FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 16

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 16

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

44° CRIPPA FERDINANDO BRIANZA 15 S 15

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

47° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA NATALIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  L 14

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 14

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 18  14

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

54° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

57° NADDEO CRISTIANA COURMAYEUR 12 S L 12
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58° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 11

LOCATI GUIDO GIOVANNI MILANO 10 S 11

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

61° LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 10

62° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

64° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  N.P.

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S N.P.
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1° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  25

2° ZHU YINUO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 J L 22

3° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 20

4° CASARO PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 19

CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  19

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 22  L 19

LAPPA TOMMASO MARIO ZOATE 21 J 19

8° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 18

9° LOCATI PIETRO MILANO 20 J 17

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  17

11° DE LUCA VITTORIO CREMA 20 S 16

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 J 16

13° PARISSE STEFANO CREMA 18 S 15

14° PORATI ALFREDO MONZA SSD 24 S 14

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 14

16° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23  13

17° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 20 S 12

18° VISCARDI MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 11

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 11

20° AYMONE ALESSANDRO CREMA 25 S 8

21° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L N.P.

GENONI BARBARA CREMA 24 S L N.P.
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